\ TexAas CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

MENTAL HEALTH SEMINAR

SEMINAR INFORMATION

Date
Location
Course Directors

Total CLE Hours

Wednesday, June 14, 2023

Alyse Ferguson
6.0 Ethics: 1.0

Hyatt Regency Riverwalk | 123 Losoya Street, San Antonio, Texas

Wednesday, June 14, 2023

Time
8:00 am

8:30 am

8:45 am

10:15 am

11:15am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
12:45 pm
1:45 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm

4:00 pm

CLE

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0
Ethics

1.0

1.0

Topic
Registration and Continental Breakfast
Opening Remarks

Competency and Psychotic Symptoms: What Can You
Really Evaluate?

Ethical considerations during MH Case Representation

Break

Navigating the State Hospital System

Lunch Line
Lunch Presentation: Misdemeanor Competency Cases
Break

Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities
We Have to Start with the Kids

Adjourn

Daily CLE Hours: 6.0

Ethics: 1.0

Speaker

Alyse Ferguson

Dr. Jill Johansson-Love

Matt Goheen

Dustin Nimz and Shawnee
Lofland

Stephanie Carnero

Melvin Bowser

Lara Bracamonte
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