

TEXAS CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

MENTAL HEALTH SEMINAR

SEMINAR INFORMATION

Date Wednesday, June 14, 2023

Location Hyatt Regency Riverwalk | 123 Losoya Street, San Antonio, Texas

Course Directors Alyse Ferguson

Total CLE Hours 6.0 Ethics: 1.0

Wednesday, June 14, 2023

Daily CLE Hours: 6.0 Ethics: 1.0

Time	CLE	Topic	Speaker
8:00 am		Registration and Continental Breakfast	
8:30 am		Opening Remarks	Alyse Ferguson
8:45 am	1.0	Competency and Psychotic Symptoms: What Can You Really Evaluate?	Dr. Jill Johansson-Love
10:15 am	1.0	Ethical considerations during MH Case Representation	Matt Goheen
11:15 am		Break	
11:30 am	1.0	Navigating the State Hospital System	Dustin Nimz and Shawnee Lofland
12:30 pm		Lunch Line	
12:45 pm	1.0 Ethics	Lunch Presentation: Misdemeanor Competency Cases	Stephanie Carnero
1:45 pm	EITIICS	Break	
2:00 pm	1.0	Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities	Melvin Bowser
3:00 pm	1.0	We Have to Start with the Kids	Lara Bracamonte
4:00 pm		Adjourn	

TCDLA :: 6808 Hill Meadow Dr :: Austin, Texas :: 512.478.2514 p :: 512.469.9107 f :: www.tcdla.com